



Gynaecology SITM Preceptors



		SITM
	Preceptor/ Email
	Unit

	Complex Early Pregnancy/ Non-elective Gynae
	Sridevi Sankaran

Sridevi.sankaran@nhs.net
	Frimley

	Hysteroscopy
	Aaron McAvoy

Aaron.mcavoy@nhs.net
	Worthing

	Management Complex Non-Malignant Disease
	Vasileios Minas

vminas@nhs.net
	ASPH

	Chronic Pelvic Pain
	Mikey Adamczyk

Michal.adamczyk@nhs.net
	ASPH

	Gynae Surgical Care
	Rebecca Mallick

r.mallick@nhs.net
	PRH
(Haywards Heath)

	Colposcopy
	Maha Gorti

maha.gorti@nhs.net
	SASH

	Oncology
	Sonali Kaushik

sonali.kaushik@nhs.net
	BSUH

	Paed/Adolesc gynae
	Catherine Wykes

Catherine.wykes@nhs.net
	SASH

	Subfertility
	Lilian Ugwumadu

Lilian.ugwumadu@nhs.net
	ASPH

	Urogynae/Vaginal Surgery
	Abhishek.Gupta

abhishekgupta2@nhs.net
	DVH

	Vulval disease
	Melanie Tipples

Melanie.tipples@nhs.net
	SRH


	Menopause Care
	Elena Chmilevskaya

Elena.chmilevskaya@nhs.net
	MTW









